02.	REF: colmonia	2003291 TIrb n2	Special Instruction:
REC. BY:  Tanhih  Chinen  Pearlyn K  Ti (Person)	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)	Date/Time:
Control Control and Control Co			
TP+WS+TP RES / O	XTHPFXX	IV / CS	Tel: 66311857
Norkshop m/s Borneo 2 Pandan Crescent licy No: 2905464	HATA.,	Event	549040 500
um Insured:			D.O.A. 4/2/18.
Take of Veh:  Thent's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / RU  Date/Time: 21/2/18	EV 24 HRS Person Con	ntacted:	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time Action/In	struction ( ) E	stinute.	
22/2/18 Sent pa 26/2/18 Inform	di thm merimen ; Kipanter to pra	seek Manante seed for report.	

Tanklin REF: 149	2167.	_
WALLET Tanklin REF: MAS	SSIGNMENT	
* V	CXX 2997X 2015 100	00.
rom: Date	Type M.Ca) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	2.5
stimated Cost	Type M.Cay/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Corry / Lax	
DITP WS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck / Trailer or	0.
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Pryofe Affis 00 /598	
e inspect verifier ( v	Colour & ull A/C Insured / Std / N/ / NA	
	Sp. Reading 3 186 0 T. Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N.	A
y	Eng/No:	
nsured	CINO MROS3REH 10454 0028	
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Claims No.	- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
Quill Hours	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
Make of Veh.	Tyre Size F: 205/55 K/6	
<del>***</del>	R: 2 2	
(Policy Condition) N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	TOYOTYOKO OF	
repair at the time of inspection.	Page	
Bal, or Market Value: §83K -	TOUR A	mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Ribal United (	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No	L'bai	03,
Est Repairs days Res.: Yes or No	8 0 . 14	1
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.; Yes or No	Survey held at	-
~~	Des. of Damages Fr) Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
Vehicle: I	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co	ollision
Date: Person Contacted: Sahi	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure answer are	
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Continu \$5455.15,5 day Red: \$6410.06,547.		
	D 2 3 MAY 2018	
DateTime File Pass 107 : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair: S	
	Resulted to a contract to the	800
typit : Final Report	We migrate and the state of the	
Date/Time File Return to?	Add Epat Site Insp. (\$ 1_5-85_5)	10
Date/Time File Return to?	Add Fee: Stainspire	10
Date Time File Return to?	Add Fee: Sate that it is a second of the sec	10
Date/Time File Return to?	Add Fee: Sate that it is a second of the sec	10



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	iliated to Federation Internation	Ref : CS/MSG1800329	1/T1rb	
G INSURANCE (SING	APORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG1800329		
50 OHAV		Date: 21-02-2018		
RAFFLES QUAY -01 HONG LEONG BL 581	DG SINOAI ONE			
.001		Code: MSG		
	Policy Particula	ars :- OWN DAMAGE	SKX 7997X	
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	20.7H 40.5k 70.7H00, 30.5k 80	
	9054644AT2	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Policy No.	49040	Excess (\$)	500.00	
Claim No.	MERIMEN (PEARLYN KANG)	Assign Date	21/02/2018	
Assign From	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
		c.c	0	
Make & Model	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Colour		
Chassis No.		Steering		
Odometer	•	Modification		
Brakes				
General	Cond	itions of Tyres		
		Make	Balance	
	Size		mm	
R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	Doscri	ption of Damages		
4.	Descri	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Gen	eral Information	<b>阿里拉斯斯斯斯</b>	
5.		Inspection Date	22/02/2018	
Accident Date	04/02/2018			
Survey held at	BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE	2.0		
	2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128462			
5a.	SHOW ON THE REAL PROPERTY.	Remarks	经自然的证据等。这	
6.0	VALUE IS S\$(EST. A			

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

ATM SUB	FOLDER TRACK	ING		Tau Das	Adj Submi	tted Ins Auth	ed	Status
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	700) 2000			New Assignment
Main	06 Feb 2018		21 Feb 2018 09:56 Assign					Cancel Case
		Refere	unce (	Claim	Details	Documer	nts	Show All
OTTO CONTROL	Main	1000 mg 1	ance	THE RESERVE	Mary Control of Control	[Crea	ted by in	surer]
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS		cane Tel:	+6598353396, Er	nail: IVYTAN23@Y	AHOO,CO	M
Insured:		TAN GEK HWA, 10: 51561632			te of Loss:	04/02	04/02/2018 12:0055	
Vehicle R	cle Reg. No.: SKX7997X			Policy/Cover Note No.:		29054644AT2 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 29/12/2017 - 28/12/201		
Claim Typ	e:	<b>OD</b> / 5490					5\$500.00	
	000 		Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan) 2 Pandan Crescent, 12				ast - Tel: 6	6311857
Repairer:		Borneo Mot	ors (S) Pte Ltd	(Pandan)	Pandan Crescent	6827 7888 [Ha	ndled by F	earllyn Kang Yen
Handling		METG INSUI	ance (Singapo	A STATE OF CONTRACTOR OF STATE OF CO.				
	MANUSCH CO.	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3561	CE08353396	000	and the second s
Adjuster	ustodian:	TAN GEK HV	VA (55 / Female	, INMIC. SI	JOZOSZIY	039033330		
	Remarks:	Car in. Pleas	Car in. Please survey and revert. Thank you.					1 0 14-11
the same and the s		CETYED					View All	Compose Case Mail
	ATED MAIL RE							
There ar	e no mail for this	case.						
-		- [77]			View	All Search Tasks	the second second	New Task   Complete
ALL AS	SOCIATED TAS	SKS		t Handle			On	Created On Done

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Pearllyn Kang Yen Lin

Date:

22 Feb 2018

### Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SKX7997X

Accident Date

: 04/02/2018

Policy No.

: 29054644AT2

Make

: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

Assignment Date

: 21/02/2018

Excess

: S\$500.00

Date of Inspection

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5.00

: 21/02/2018

Inspection At

: BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE LTD (PANDAN)

2 PANDAN CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 128462

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

1921 530	:S\$	11,865.21
Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	5,455.15
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,300.91
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	6,756.06
Total	.00	

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

#### Total Loss Consideration

	:S\$	
New for Old Value	:S\$	83,000.00
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	56,180.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	
Salvage Value Margin for Repair	:S\$	26,820.00

#### Remarks

( X ) The vehicle is economical for repair.

) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

### **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SKX7997X (549040) OD
Feb 4 2018 12:00PM
[TAN GEK HWA]
Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd

From

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG\_SG), sent on 23/02/2018 09:45 AM.

To Subject

LKK\_HQ
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$5455.15) - SKX7997X - Claim Handler: Pearllyn Kang Yen Lin

Approved:5455.15:CHECK ITEMS TO BE VERIFIED AND CONFIRMED.

### Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, February 26, 2018 9:55 AM

To:

'Shashitharan@borneomotors.com.sg'

Cc:

Subject:

SKX 7997X OD MSIG DOA: 04.02.2018

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKX 7997X (excess \$500/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

\*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID Type:	
Owner ID:	1632F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKX7997X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	08 Feb 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS CLASSIC 1.6 CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2015
1 U. W. C. W. C.	1ZRY218100
Engine No.:	MR053REH104540028
Chassis No.:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Maximum Power Output:	\$17,804.00
Open Market Value:	200 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
Original Registration Date:	29 Dec 2015
First Registration Date:	29 Dec 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,804.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$13,353.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$54,301.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,827.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$56,180.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Feb 2018

ок

MBM218018223 / Bomeo Motors (S) Pte Ltd - Pandan ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/02/2018 10:43 SUBMITTED BY: Angela Tan Hong Choo

### Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 06/02/2018 11:31

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

06/02/2018 10:43 Date Of Report

04/02/2018 12:40 Date Of Accident

PIE TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE EXIT 12 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKX7997X Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

TAN GEK HWA Name Of Registered Owner

S1561632F NRIC No

IVYTAN23@YAHOO.COM **Email Address** (LOCAL) +65-98353396

Mobile Phone No Office-98353396

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy YES

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

A29054644AT2 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAN GEK HWA Name of Driver S1561632F

NRIC No 11/04/1962 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

22/08/1985 Date Of Driving Pass

32 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98353396 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

Address

Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

OFFICE-98353396

IVYTAN23@YAHOO.COM

BLK 682 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT #10-516

680682

NO

OWNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR DRY

NO

2

NO

NO

YES

NO

1

NO

NO

YES NO

NO

GBA4542Y

SUZUKI / GREY

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

MUHAMMAD ZAID BIN ROSLI

S8715070D

88081708

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will misrepresentation or withholding of malerial facts may
- slow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies a not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer , my w crkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (silensurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/lew firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lowyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Bur - 6/2/18 8-12 AM	Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
ulcyholder's Signature / Date & ime	& Time	Personnel
ketch Plan		
	$\wedge$	
	G684542 A	
	<u></u>	
	Stx 1991x	
1		

was -	couling at all	and Stales	V I M F	apped on my	books immediacy	THE MONTHS
debicla.	de and trees	ed stickely or	the beck of	S SHELON		
-				7	Trans.	
11 11	4 1000 001	es repeir 100	Nud for	work . CHI.	that.	
LI ALLAN	" ILLIA CA	) 1	U		10	
			ar - mana			
=						

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

May - 6/0/18 8:10 VM

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Oriver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

PE OF CLAIM: □ØD □OD/UL □DS				MCA: Shuh,
E OF CLAIM: DOD		CCIDENT REPORT	2/3618	Time: /3.40 Pat
e Of Report: 6 a 30 18	1111121 0 10 11		3/30/6	
	THAS BEFORE EX	IT IA	egeri Sembilan 🗆	/ Melaka 🗆 / Pahang 🗆 /
ct Location Of Accident : PIE To 내용 R 16 untry/State of Loss: Singapore 교 / Wilayah P	ersekutuan 🗆 / Selani	S (INSURED/POLICY HO	LDER)	
	OWN VEHICLE DETAIL	Co. Reg. No(for Co. Vehi		
hicle Registration Number : SKX 7997 y		CO. NEB. 11911		
me Of Registered Owner: TAN GER	り似れ rnative No:	Email Addre	ess: ivotenas (1	14hoo-com
obile Number: 7835 3578	madve No.			
ehicle Particulars  Manufacturer: Toyota 📝 Lexus 🗆 Suzul	ki 🗆 Hino 🗆	Model :		
nanuracturer . Poyoto as	at time of accident: N	Orthon or B	(please specify)	
re you claiming under your own insurance poli	icy for repair to your veh	icle? Yes 🖾 Repor	rting Only 🗆 Th	nird Party 🗆
rehicle Category: Private Car 2 Commer	rcial Vehicle 🗆 💮 Othe	ers 🗆		SECOND SE
nsurance Company				
Name of Insurance Company:	E-0.7 9955000	11 Tt		
Type Of Coverage: Comprehensive 🗹 🌐 Th	hird Party 🗆 Third	Party Fire and/or Theft	A 200	54644 ATZ
Fleet Policy: Yes No No		Policy / Cover Note No		1 N640 1112
	DRIVER DETAI	NRIC/ Passport / FIN N		7-
Name of Driver: TAN GEK HWA		Occupation: Indoor		
Date Of Birth: 11/4/1962		Gender: Male	Female 🗹	
Date Of Driving Pass: 33 8 19 85	Fax No:		Alternative	
Mobile Number: 98353396 Address: BLK 682 CHOA CHU K		In-516		Postal Code: 680682
Address: BLK 682 CMOA CMU N Email Address: ivytan >2 ( 40 hoo . 607				
Type Of Accident: Frontal Col	GENERAL INFO	DRMATION OF THE ACC		
Type Of Accident: Frontal Col Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (		3750 3.5120	ore than 2 Pax Pleas	se fill ANNEX B
Number of the second second second		PASSENGER 1	Samula D	
Name: DNG CHEE CHEE		Gender: Male 🗹	Female 🗆	
Weather Conditions: Clear W Raining	Others 🗆 (If others,p	lease state condition):		
Road Surface: Wet □ Dry □ Others □	(If others,please state)	condition):		
Was any body injured in the Accident? No	Yes 🗆	C		
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by am	hbulance? No W	es 🗆 7 Vehicle No:		Vehicle type:
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident	dentr No Le Tes L	4 15,11012 1751		
Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was there any witness? No ☑ Yes □	If yes, please furnish i	witness details column b	elow	
	Contact No.;	Em	nail:	
Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or property da		8	000 V	No No To Yes To
Was there any video captured by Car Came	era? No 2 Yes 🗆			r attachment? No 🗆 Yes 🖼
	No ☑ Yes ☐ (If y	es,please state which Po	olice Station):	
tich and Descention given?	No Ves (If	yes,please state against	whom):	1
	(-) - alleiting (offering a	accident claims assistant	E. 140 m	
DETAILS O	OF OTHER VEHICLE PRO	PEKIL I (Liegze IIII VIIII	ex A if more vehicle del/Colour: \$1/24	r. Laecu
Vehicle Registration Number: GLA 45	5424	Vehicle Make/Mo	del/Colour. IVZ4	CI J GALL
Details Of Properties Damage in Accident:				
Vehicle Category:				
Name of Driver: MUHAMMAD ZAID		Contact Number	88081708	
FIRE Manager COLL	0.767)			
NRIC/Passport/FIN Number: \$87150				Postal Code:
Address: Insurance Company Name:	11.0		r (Including Driver):	COLORS MANUEL AND A

Nature Of Damage:

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that : and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, (collectively the "Purposes") use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		
	6884543A Stx7997x	



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

### Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership Toyota DriveElite 360 Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29054644 AT2

Excess: SGD500 Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKX7997X

2. Name of Policyholder

Tan Gek Hwa

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act
- Date of Expiry of Insurance

28/12/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE LTD OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in Cultural Party Risks and Compensation (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in Cultural Party Risks and Compensation (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in Cultural Party Risks and Compensation (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Acts passed in Chapter 1899 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Acts passed in Chapter 1899 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Acts passed in Chapter 1899 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Acts passed in Chapter 1899 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Acts passed in Chapter 1899 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Acts passed in Chapter 1899 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Acts passed in Chapter 1899 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Acts passed in Chapter 1899 (Malaysia) or any Amendment (Malaysia) or any or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

Vehicle	cumstance Freveling Gen 45 4: Ticle Still	y ste	pped 340	dealy	T en	etapped et 831	165424	blocks	1 M M S EL 10	ALLY "	DIOX F-C
								2			
Uasbk	to leave	cos Je	i lepair	100.	Ing Pu	wak v	cut.	gray,			
										1 1321	

#### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

6/3/18 8.10 AM

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



Date of issue 26-09-2017

APT BLK 682 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT #10-516 SINGAPORE 680682

5805811

### YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

22 Aug 1985

NP 428A

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1561632F



TAN GEK HWA

Ł

CHINESE Date of birth 11-04-1962 SINGAPORE





Co Reg No : 196700086Z GST Reg No : MR-8500000-9

Borneo Motors (Singapore) te Ltd Online Service Booking

www.toyotasingapore.com.sg

Toyota Bodycare Centre No. Z Fandan Crescent Singapore 128462

Join Toyota ME @ http://toyotame.borneomotors.com.sg & earn points to redeem for attractive items! Tel no.: 6631 1188 Account No Customer Detail Account Detail S1000004 / ICCUA1 Ms Tan Gek Hwa Document No MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 682 Choa Chu Kang Crescent 4 Shenton Way #10-516 0 #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 680682 Singapore 068807 Document Date Attn: Motor Claims Dept Mobile: 98353396 21/02/2018 Order No/Remarks WIP No Veh Reg No Kilometers Reg Date Make Model Year 60D/SKX7997X/20021: 29695 ZRE171R 29/12/2015 SKX7997X 15 GEXGKZ C2 Collected On Vehicle In Service Engineer Terms Engine No TWC No Chassis No --/--/--- 0.00 --/--/--- 0.00 Shashitharan 60 1ZRY218100 MR053REH104540028 Disc % Unit Price Amount Qty Job/Parts Description 50.100.00 nec SUNDRIES 1 BP-SUNDRY Z POLICY NO.: A29054644AT2 ACC DATE: 04/02/18 EXCESS: DRIVE IN:20/02/18 DATE-IN: DATE SURVEY: NO OF REPAIR DAYS: AUTHORISED ON: BY: 154.00 14 CHECK WIRING AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP 2 B BP-LAB bt/80.00 SUDDLY REGN PLATE (PO# 3 BP-LPO T. ne 80.00 SUPPLY SEALANT (NETT) BP-SLANT 4 Z ×308.00 R/I AIRCOND PIPE VACCUM AND REGAS 5 B BP-MECH 1232 2464.00 REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL 6 BP-LAB B STRAIGHTEN AND REALLIGN ACC AFF AREA 1012 2024.00 RESRPAY ACC AFF AREA 7 В BP-RES 437.66 der 1.00 514.90 15.00 COVER, FR BUMPER 8 S52119-0Z955 1 33.10 15.00 3.90 10.00 PIECE, RR BUMPER 9 2 S52161-0K040 70.80 83.30 15.00 1.00 SUPPORT, FR BUMPER LH 10 3 \$52116-02270 70.80 83.30 15.00 SUPPORT, FR BUMPER RH 1.00 \$52115-02270 11 4 ? 67.74 1.00 79.70 15.00 ABSORBER, FR BUMPER 5 S52611-02310 12 7 328.61 15.00 1.00 386.60 REINFORCEMENT, FR S52131-02190 13 6 cna - 531.25 1.00 625.00 15.00 S53100-02760 GRILLE, RADIATOR 14 Borneo Motors is the only authorised workshop to maintain your Toyota. Service your Toyota every 6 months or 10,000 km (whichever comes first) to enjoy warranty benefits. Conditions apply Tauhlah 97495749 For & on behalf of Change Summary Customer's Signature Ex 9500 Revent Borneo Motors Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle Parts 315 pm. Not Authors 21/2/18 @ Labour

Materials Lubrication/Fluid Others

3620504

TO SECURITY GUARD

3620504

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES. DATE TIME

21/02/2018 08:51

VEHICLE NO

SKX7997X

SIGNATURE

FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD



Amount Due

Sur

**Borneo Motors** 

CUSTOMER



Co Reg No : 196700086Z GST Reg No : MR-8500000-9

Join Toyota ME @ http://toyotame.borneomotors.com.sg & earn points to

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Online Service Booking: www.toyotasingapore.com.sg

Toyota Bodycare Centre No. 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

Tel no.: 6631 1188 Customer Detail

Ms Tan Gek Hwa 682 Choa Chu Kang Crescent #10-516

Singapore 680682

Mobile: 98353396

21/02/2018

S1000004 / ICCUA1

0

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Singapore 068807

Make Model Reg Date

Veh Reg No

SKX7997X

Account No

Document No

Document Date

Kilometers

WIP No

Order No/Remarks

60D/SKX7997X/20021;

15 GEXGKZ C2

ZRE171R 29/12/2015

29695

Chassis No.

Year

Engine No

Account Detail

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

TWC No

Terms

Service Engineer

Vehicle In

Collected On

MR0	53RI	EH104540028	1ZRY218100	60 Shashi	tharan	/-	-/ 0.	00/	/ 0.00
L	Cd		Job/Parts Descri	ription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	\$53301-02310 T90467-09050 \$53510-02671 \$53208-02210 \$53201-02370 \$75311-02190 \$75444-02700 \$75444-02A20 \$81110-02F31 \$81150-02F31 \$88450-02350	LKK Auto Consultants h the Repairer of the follo To resurvey before/after spr To display damaged part(s) Third party survey is on a "to other servey before/after spr To display damaged part(s) Third party survey is on a "to other servey before/after spr To display damaged part(s) Third party survey is on a "to other servey before/after spr To display damaged part(s) Third party survey is on a "to other servey before/after spr To display damaged part(s) Third party survey is on a "to other servey is other servey is on a "to other servey is other servey is on a "to other servey is other serv	ASSY, HO ASSY LLE EMBLEM, GE COMPT GE COMPT TY, RH TY, LH TR ASSY,  Dence notify wing: ray painting during resurvey confirmation	e your Toyota every	1.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1213.10 2.30 131.10 145.20 1097.10 46.30 34.40 897.60 897.60 1507.40	15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00	1031.13 11.70 × 111.43 R*123.42 R*932.53 x29.24 × 29.24 × 29.24 7 762.96 × 1281.29
		For & on behalf of Borneo Motors	ls subject to listal approval	eem-Insurance Company	Change Summary		Total		11,865.21
			Acknowledged by Repairer	eipt of vehicle Parts Labour	6, 6	55.21	GST 7.00	в	830.56
			Signature: Date:	Materials		30.00	Less		0.00

12,695.77 3620505

3620505

TO SECURITY GUARD

USTOMER

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES. DATE TIME

21/02/2018

08:51

VEHICLE NO

SKX7997X

SIGNATURE

FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Others



Amount Due

80.00 0.00

0.00

**Borneo Motors** 





co Reg No : 196700086Z ST Reg No : MR-8500000-9

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Lt

Online Service Booking: www.toyotasingapore.com.sg

Toyota Bodycare Centre No. 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

oin Toyota ME @ http://toyotame.borneomotors.com.sg & earn points to redeem for attractive items! Tel no.: 6631 1188 Account No Customer Detail Account Detail S1000004 / ICCUA1 Ms Tan Gek Hwa Document No MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 682 Choa Chu Kang Crescent 4 Shenton Way #10-516 0 #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 680682 Singapore 068807 **Document Date** Mobile: 98353396 Attn: Hotor Claims Dept 12/04/2018 Order No/Remarks WIP No Kilometers Veh Reg No Reg Date Model Make Year 60D/SKX7997X/20021; 29695 37001 SKX7997X ZRE171R 29/12/2015 15 GEXGKZ C2 Collected On Vehicle In Service Engineer Terms TWC No Engine No Chassis No 28/02/2018 8.00 28/02/2018 18.00 Shashitharan 60 1ZRY218100 MR053REH104540028 Unit Price Disc % Amount Qty Job/Parts Description Cd 50.00 SUNDRIES BP-SUNDRY 2 ACC DATE: 04/02/18 POLICY NO.: A29054644AT2 EXCESS: \$500 DRIVE IN: 20/02/18 DATE SURVEY:21/02/18 DATE-IN: 26/02/18 NO OF REPAIR DAYS:5 days AUTHORISED ON:26/02/18 154.00 BY: toufikh 08 CHECK WIRING AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP 80.00 BP-LAB 2 B E33 SUPPLY REGN PLATE (PO# ) 80.00 BP-LPO 3 L SUPPLY SEALANT (NETT) 1232.00 BP-SLANT 4 Z 08 REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL 5 B BP-LAB STRAIGHTEN AND REALLIGN ACC AFF AREA 1012.00 08 RESRPAY ACC AFF AREA -500.00 BP-RES 6 B Excess element of insurance repair to be 88 EXC 7 V paidby the insured party 437.66 514.90 | 15.00 1.00 COVER, FR BUMPER 33.10 S52119-0Z955 8 3.90 15.00 1 10.00 PIECE, RR BUMPER 15.00 531.25 S52161-0K040 9 625.00 1.00 GRILLE, RADIATOR 1031.13 \$53100-02760 15,00 1213.10 10 3 1.00 HOOD SUB-ASSY 11.70 \$53301-02310 15.00 2.30 11 4 6.00 T90467-09050 CLIP 39.35 15.00 46.30 12 5 1.00 EMBLEM, GRILLE S75311-02190 13 Borneo Motors is the only authorised workshop to maintain your Toyota. Service your Toyota every 6 months or 10,000 km (whichever comes first) to enjoy warranty benefits. Conditions apply. Change Summary Total For & on behalf of Borneo Motors Customer's Signature Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle Parts Labour Less Materials Lubrication/Fluid Others Amount Due

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

3622270

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE TIME

12/04/2018 15:54

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES 3622270



Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Lt

Online Service Booking: www.toyotasingapore.com.sg

Toyota Bodycare Centre

Reg No : 196700086Z ST Reg No : MR-8500000-9 In Toyota ME @ http://toyotame.borneomotors.com.sg Account Detail											
MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Attn: Motor Claims Dept			Document No  Document Date  12/04/2018		Ms Tan Gek Hwa 682 Choa Chu Kang Crescent #10-516 Singapore 680682 Mobile: 98353396						
Year		Make	Model	Reg Date	Veh Reg No	Kilometers	WIP	No	Order No/Rei	marks	
15 GEXGKZ C2			SKX7997X 37001 Terms Service Engineer		29695 :60D/SKX7997X/20021: Vehicle in Collected On 28/02/2018 8.00 28/02/2018 18.00						
RO5	3RE	H1045400	28 1ZRY2	18100 Job/Parts Desc	00	shitharan	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	
L 14	Cd 7	s81110-0	02F31	HEADLANP AS	SAMES		1.00	897.60	15.00	762.9	

Borneo Motors is the only authorised workshop to maintain your Toyota. Service your Toyota every 6 months or 10,000 km (whichever comes first) to enjoy warranty benefits. Conditions apply. Change Summary For & on behalf of Borneo Motors Customer's Signature Parts Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle 2,847.15 2,528.00 Materials Lubrication/Fluid

Total GST 7.00% Less 80.00 0.00 0.00

4,955.15 346.86

Amount Due

5,302.01 362227

0.00

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

Others

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES. TIME

12/04/2018 15:54

362227

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Our File No:

CS/MSG18003291/T1RBN2

Date:

24/05/2018

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: Date of Loss:

TAN GEK HWA

Policy No:

29054644AT2

04/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

OD

549040 Claim No:

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

SKX7997X

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 Classic (A) 29/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

1ZRY218100 MR053REH104540028

39860 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car

\$\$83,000.00

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/55R16 Dunlop 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 205/55R16 Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

Dunlop 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 6,915.21	Adjuster's 3,057.15 0.00	3,858.06 0.00	Diff % 55.79
Miscellaneous Items	0.00 4,950.00 0.00	2,398.00 0.00	2,552.00 0.00	51.56
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,865.21 500.00	<b>5,455.15</b> 500.00	<b>6,410.06</b> 0.00	<b>54.02</b> 0.00
- Excess (S\$)	11,365.21 795.56	4,955.15 346.86	6,410.06 448.70	56.40 56.40
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) _ Nett Amount (S\$) _	12,160.77	5,302.01	6,858.76	56.40

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/02/2018

Date Inspected:

21/02/2018 Inspected At:

Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)

2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 May 2018)

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 Classic (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Part Source: MRM-SG Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKX7997X) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Red	com	mende	d Parts	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars			*E0 00 FC
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary Deformed	100.00 FS 437.66 FS	*50.00 FS *437.66 FS *33.10 FS
2 3 4	1		*COVER,FR BUMPER *PIECE,RR BUMPER	Necessary Not Necessary	33.10 FS 70.80 FS	*-FS
	1		*SUPPORT,FR BUMPER LH *SUPPORT,FR BUMPER RH	Not Necessary Not Necessary	70.80 FS 67.74 FS	*-FS *-FS
5 6	1		*ABSORBER,FR BUMPER *REINFORCEMENT,FR	Not Necessary	328.61 FS 531.25 FS	*- FS *531.25 FS
7 8	1		*GRILLE,RADIATOR *HOOD SUB-ASSY	Cracked Bent	1,031.13FS 11.70FS	*1,031.13FS *11.70FS
9	1 6		*CLIP *LOCK ASSY,HOOD	Necessary Not Necessary	111.43 FS 123.42 FS	*-FS *-FS
11 12	1		*SUPPORT SUB-ASSY,HO *SUPPORT SUB-ASSY	Repair Repair	932.53 FS 39.35 FS	*-FS *39,35FS
13 14	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM *PLATE,LUGGAGE COMPT	Necessary Not Necessary	29.24 FS 29.24 FS	*- FS *- FS
15 16	1		*PLATE, LUGGAGE COMPT	Not Necessary Not Necessary	762.96 FS	*- FS *762.96 FS
17 18	1		*HEADLAMP ASSY,RH *HEADLAMP ASSY,LH	Cracked Not Necessary	762.96 FS 1,281.29 FS	*-FS
19	1		*A/C CONDENSER ASSY *REGN PLATE	Bent	80.00 FS 80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
20	1		*SEALANT	Necessary	80.0013	-2.550600
F=F	Franch	se part. S≂Sp	cNett.	Total Parts (S\$)	6,915.21	3,057.15

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Re	commended Labour	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
No	Particulars	Lab. Type		
Lab	our Items	New	154.00	154.00
1	CHECK WIRING AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP	233	308.00	0.00
2	R/I AIRCOND PIPE VACCUM AND REGAS	New		1.232.00
3	REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL STRAIGHTEN AND	New	2,464.00	1,202.00
4	REALLIGN ACC AFF AREA RESPRAY ACC AFF AREA	New	2,024.00	1,012.00
4	RESPRAN ACCION NICE			1010 01010
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	4,950.00	2,398.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >